
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 6 ^ U^,,
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE .^

^_ ^i,^//,
JANUARY 10,'2025 "J !w^n^,^ ://i

""J/^ilic. ^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE '" '01/^,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ""loi

A. Name of Committee: National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC

Address: 825 s Kansas Ave' suite 50°

City and Zip Code: Topeka,KS66612

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee w Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25,2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

18

19

18

,672.36

390.00

,062.36

500.00

,562.36

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/8/25
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/15/24

12/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

See list, page 1 of 2

See list, page 2 of 2

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$140.00

$390.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$390.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$390.00

Page of



Date First

11/15/2024 ;Gaston

11,15/2024; Russell

11/15/2024 Edward

11,15/2024: Gregory

11/15/2024 Connie

11/15/2024 Max

11/15/2024 Bob

11/15/2024 Todd

11/15/2024 Barbara

11/15/2024 Shane

11/15/2024 Sally

Last

Suarez

Jenkins

:Becker

Braden

Walenta

Williams

Reynolds

Zimlich

Pinaire '

Grau

Brungardt

PO Box 388

1988 Burlingame Rd

1255SWPIassAve

933 E 1938th Rd

64 Talmo Drive

5942 SW 25th St

504 West Republic

2710SWHochRd

719 N Pin Oak Ct

Address

jHolton

lEmporia

ITopeka

Eudora

^Belleville

Topeka

Salina

Topeka

Derby

3817 SW Warwick Town Rd Jopeka

2768 Bret Ave .Salina

IKS

KS

KS

:KS

KS

;KS

KS

KS

KS

;KS

KS

166436-
i0388
166801-
17940
i66604-

! 3934
166025-
;9101
i66935-

18127
:66614-
1902

167401-
5447
;66614-
9635
67037-
3550
.66610-

'1467

'67401-
7741

j
Amount

$120.00'

$33.60

$6.00

$33.60

$8.00:

$10.00

$14.00

$6.80;

$4.00

$10.00

$4.00^

$250.00

Method

Check

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Occupation

Agent Advisor
Financial
Representative

AGENT

Owner/Agent

Agent Advisor

AGENT

President

Agent Advisor

Agent Advisor
financial
Advisor

Agent Advisor

Page of 7



Date First Last Address Amount Method Occupation

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

Russell

Edward

Gregory

Connie

Max

Bob

Arthur

Todd

Barbara

Shane

Sally

Jenkins

Becker

Braden

Walenta

Williams

Reynolds

Alien

Zimlich

Pinaire

Grau

Bmngardt

1988 Burlingame Rd

1255SWPIassAve

933 E 1938th Rd

64 Talmo Drive

5942 SW 25th St

504 West Republic

115 S Rutan Avenue

2710SWHochRd

719 N Pin Oak Ct

3817 SW Warwick Town Rd

2768 Bret Ave

Emporia

Topeka

Eudora

Belleville

Topeka

Salina

Wichita

Topeka

Derby

Topeka

Salina

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

66801-

7940

66604-
3934

66025-
9101

66935-
8127

66614-
1902

67401-

5447

67218-
1135

66614-
9635

67037-
3550

66610-
1467

67401-
7741

$33.60

$6.00

$33.60

$8.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

$6.80

$4.00

$10.00

$4.00

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Credit

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Representative

AGENT

Owner/Agent

Agent Advisor

AGENT

President

Agent Advisor

Agent Advisor

Agent Advisor

financial
Advisor

Agent Advisor

$140.00

'"?

Page ^ of L



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/30/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Jesse Borjon for State Rep
5326 SW 40th Terrace
Topeka, KS 66610

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

political contribution

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

Page ^ of


