## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

EE JAN 13 2025
KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

**JANUARY 10, 2025** 

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PA	С
11.	Address: 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)	40.070.00
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	18,672.36
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	390.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	19,062.36
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	500.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	18,562.36
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	ne intentional
Dat	1/8/25 Signature of Treasurer	

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/15/24	See list, page 1 of 2					•	\$250.00
12/15/24	See list, page 2 of 2					~	\$140.00
		· ·					
							\$390.00
	Subtotal This Page					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$390.0

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$390.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$390.00

Page	of

Date	First	Last	Addr	ess			Amount	Method	Occupation
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DO D 200	Holton	KS	66436- 0388	\$120.00	Check	Agent Advisor
11/15/2024	Gaston	Suarez	PO Box 388	HOILOIT	NO	66801-	Ψ120.00	Officer	Financial
11/15/2024	Russell	Jenkins	1988 Burlingame Rd	Emporia	KS	7940	\$33.60	Draft	Representative
						66604-			
11/15/2024	Edward	Becker	1255 SW Plass Ave	Topeka	KS	3934	\$6.00	Draft	AGENT
	<del>.</del>			ı	1	66025-			
11/15/2024	Gregory	Braden	933 E 1938th Rd	Eudora	KS	9101	\$33.60	Draft	:Owner/Agent
	: <u> </u>					66935-			
11/15/2024	Connie	Walenta	64 Talmo Drive	Belleville	KS	8127	\$8.00	Draft	Agent Advisor
		:				66614-		-	
11/15/2024	Max	Williams	5942 SW 25th St	Topeka	KS	1902	\$10.00	Draft	AGENT
		<u></u>		:	:	67401-			
11/15/2024	Bob	Reynolds	504 West Republic	Salina	KS	5447	\$14.00	Draft	President
		,		:	!	66614-			
11/15/2024	Todd	Zimlich	2710 SW Hoch Rd	Topeka	KS	9635	\$6.80	Draft	Agent Advisor
	:	į		-		67037-			
11/15/2024	Barbara	Pinaire *	719 N Pin Oak Ct	Derby	KS	3550	\$4.00	Draft	Agent Advisor
						66610-	!	1	financial
11/15/2024	Shane	Grau	3817 SW Worwick Town Rd	Topeka	KS	1467	\$10.00	Draft	Advisor
		i				67401-			
11/15/2024	Sally	Brungardt	2768 Bret Ave	Salina	KS	7741	\$4.00	Draft	Agent Advisor
	······································	· · · · ·					:	:	
				i			\$250.00		

Date Fir	st L	ast	Addre	ess			Amount	Method	Occupation
						66801-	400.00	D #	Financial
12/15/2024 Russe	ell Jenk	ins	1988 Burlingame Rd	Emporia	KS	7940	\$33.60	Draft	Representative
12/15/2024 Edwa	rd Beck	er	1255 SW Plass Ave	Topeka	KS	66604- 3934	\$6.00	Draft	AGENT
12/15/2024 Grego	ory Brad	en	933 E 1938th Rd	Eudora	KS	66025- 9101	\$33.60	Draft	Owner/Agent
12/15/2024 Conn		enta	64 Talmo Drive	Belleville	KS	66935- 8127	\$8.00	Draft	Agent Advisor
12/15/2024 Max	Willia	ams	5942 SW 25th St	Topeka	KS	66614- 1902	\$10.00	Draft	AGENT
12/15/2024 Bob	Reyr	nolds	504 West Republic	Salina	KS	67401- 5447	\$14.00	Draft	President
12/15/2024 Arthu	r Aller	)	115 S Rutan Avenue	Wichita	KS	67218- 1135	\$10.00	Credit	Agent Advisor
12/15/2024 Todd	Ziml	ich	2710 SW Hoch Rd	Topeka	KS	66614- 9635	\$6.80	Draft	Agent Advisor
12/15/2024 Barba	ara Pina	ire	719 N Pin Oak Ct	Derby	KS	67037- 3550	\$4.00	Draft	Agent Advisor
12/15/2024 Shan	ie Grai	1	3817 SW Worwick Town Rd	Topeka	KS	66610- 1467	\$10.00	Draft	financial Advisor
12/15/2024 Sally			2768 Bret Ave	Salina	KS	67401- 7741	\$4.00	Draft	Agent Advisor

\$140.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Data	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	10 Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
10/30/24	Jesse Borjon for State Rep 5326 SW 40th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610	political contribution	\$500.00	
·				
	Subtotal This Page		\$500.00	

## Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$500.00

n	- C
Page	of
I UEC	01